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Radialventilatoren
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Doppelseitig saugend

DRAD 279-4.5PA

Art. Nr.

U[V]

f[Hz]

P[kW]

I[A]

n[1/min]

C[µF]

tR[°C]

dpst[Pa]

Delta I[%]

Ia/In

IP

Gew.[kg]

Schaltb.

C00-27940

400 D
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2.7

54

27

01.006

Schallleistungspegel LwA6[dBA]

Overall eff [%]

Eff. Grade N

Power input [kW]

Air flow [m³/h]

Press. [Pa]

Speed [1/min]

Velocity [m/s]

39.1

45

0.990

3186

439

1330

15.0

Betriebspunktbezogene Daten

U[V] 415_D 400_D 280_D 230_D 180_D 140_D 095_D 415

dV/dt[m³/h] 3621 3602 3206 2909 2596 2154 1583 3621 3628

dPt[Pa] 577 571 452 373 297 204 110 577

dPfa[Pa] 403 399 316 260 207 143 76.9 403 404

I[A] 2.84 2.72 2.28 2.18 2.12 1.92 1.60 2.84

P[kW] 1.13 1.09 0.844 0.705 0.569 0.400 0.231 1.13

n[U/min] 1319 1308 1167 1068 957 797 589 1319

Ist
Betriebspunkt

SollSFP=1125 Ws/m³

Oktav-Schallleistungspegel

f[Hz]

LwA6[dBA]:

125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000

56 65 71 74 71 69 61

Summe

78

LwA5[dBA]: 58 66 68 71 70 67 61 76
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